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WOMEN
Женщины

Classification 5th-8th Round
Места 5-8

Match Report
Результат / Отчет о матче

SAT 13 JUL 2013
20:00

Trudovye Rezervy Stadium
Стадион "Трудовые резервы" 

Match 25

Timing and Results provided by

FBW400203_73 1.0 Report Created  SAT 13 JUL 2013 21:52

TPE - IRL
0 : 1 (0 : 1)

Match Officials:
Referee: ALVES Ana (BRA)
4th Official: BIRYULIN (RUS)

Assistant Referee 1: MAZANOVA (RUS)
Assistant Referee 2: PONOMAREVA (RUS)

Goals Scored:
PERRY Sophie (IRL) 16'

TPE - Chinese Taipei
[1] CHENG Ssu-Yu (GK)
[5] LIN Ya-Han
[6] CHAN Pi-Han

[10] YANG Ya-Han
[11] LIN Kai-Ling
[12] CHEN Ya-Chun
[14] LIN Ya-Hui (-46' HT)
[16] YU Hsiu-Chin (C)
[17] HSIEH I-Ling
[19] LIN Man-Ting
[20] LEE Hsiu-Chin

Substitutes:
[2] CHEN Chia-Hui
[3] HSU Chih-Ting
[4] HOU Fang-Wei
[7] CHEN Yen-Ping
[8] WU Shih-Ping
[9] LIU Chien-Yun (+46' HT)

[13] CHEN Hsiao-Chuan
[15] CHENG Ya-Hsun
[18] CHU Fang-Yi (GK)

IRL - Ireland
[16] MC CAFFERTY Roisin (GK)

[4] DUGGAN Karen
[5] MURPHY Zoe
[6] GRANT Ciara
[8] RUSSELL Julie-Ann
[9] LAWLOR Sara (-78')

[10] HANSBERRY Emma
[11] DOHERTY Deirdre (-72')
[13] PERRY Sophie
[18] CRONIN Catherine (-46' HT)
[19] GLEESON Jessica

Substitutes:
[1] BADANA Eve (GK)
[3] MURPHY Lauren
[7] GORMAN Dora (+72')

[12] BERRILL Jetta
[14] JACKSON Shaunagh (+78')
[15] KILLEEN Siobhan (+46' HT)
[17] MC LAUGHLIN Geraldine

[2] COOKE Seana (I)
[20] GILROY Aileen (I)

Coach: Coach:LU Kuei-Hua Dunne Gerard

Cautions:
LIN Ya-Han (TPE) 46'

Expulsions:
None

Additional Time:
First half: 3 min., second half: 3 min.
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TPE - Chinese Taipei STATISTICS IRL - Ireland
Shots

Shots on Goal
Fouls

Corner Kicks
Free Kicks

Penalty Kicks
Offsides

Own Goals
Yellow Cards (Cautions)
Expulsions (2nd Yellow)
Red Cards (Expulsions)

Ball Possession
Actual Playing Time

14
3
8
4
8
0
4
0
1
0
0

48%
29

19
6
7
5

12
0
1
0
0
0
0

52%
31

TPE - Chinese Taipei

No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

1 CHENG Ssu-Yu GK 90 1 1
5 LIN Ya-Han MF 90 0 / 2 2 1 1
6 CHAN Pi-Han MF 90 0 / 1 1

10 YANG Ya-Han FW 90 0 / 1 1
11 LIN Kai-Ling MF 90 1
12 CHEN Ya-Chun MF 90 2 / 4 2
14 LIN Ya-Hui FW 45 0 / 1
16 YU Hsiu-Chin (C) FW 90 1 / 4 2
17 HSIEH I-Ling DF 90 0 / 1 1
19 LIN Man-Ting DF 90 1
20 LEE Hsiu-Chin MF 90 1 1

Substitutes:
9 LIU Chien-Yun MF 45

Totals 1 3 / 14 8 7 1

IRL - Ireland

No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

16 MC CAFFERTY Roisin GK 90
4 DUGGAN Karen DF 90
5 MURPHY Zoe DF 90
6 GRANT Ciara MF 90 0 / 1
8 RUSSELL Julie-Ann MF 90 2 2
9 LAWLOR Sara (C) FW 78 2 / 6 1 2

10 HANSBERRY Emma MF 90 0 / 3
11 DOHERTY Deirdre FW 72 1 / 3 1
13 PERRY Sophie DF 90 1 3 / 3 2
18 CRONIN Catherine MF 45 1
19 GLEESON Jessica DF 90 0 / 3 1

Substitutes:
7 GORMAN Dora MF 18 1

14 JACKSON Shaunagh FW 12
15 KILLEEN Siobhan FW 45 2

Totals 1 6 / 19 7 8

LEGEND
(C) Captain -nn Time when player substituted out +nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card
DF Defender FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered FW Forward
GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper HT Half-time
I Injured MF Midfielder Min Minutes Played PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots)
Pos Position R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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